TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University - Chennai

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023 -2024 (EVEN SEMESTER) - UG/PG (I & II YEAR) 13.03.2024

VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

No.

ey bisia of I Year / II Sem Sunday 28-Apr-24 | H
ATaarfay; e Monday 29-Apr-24 | 39
Wednesday| 13-Mar-24 [ 1 P RN Tuesday 30-Apr-24 | 40
Thursday | 14-Mar-24 | 2 Wednesday| 1-May-24 | H -
Friday 15-Mar-24 3 Thursday 2-May-24 41 [T 0 )
Saturday 16-Mar-24 4 Friday 3-May-24 42 R
Sunday 17-Mar-24 | H i | |saturday | 4-May-24 | a3 Wednesday - TT
Monday 18-Mar-24 | 5 Sunday 5-May-24 . HOLID
Tuesday 19-Mar-24 6 Monday 6-May-24
Wednesday | 20-Mar-24 7 Tuesday 7-May-24
Thursday 21-Mar-24 8 Wednesday| 8-May-24
Friday 22-Mar-24 9 Thursday 9-May-24
Saturday 23-Mar-24 Friday 10-May-24 | 48
Sunday 24-Mar-24 Saturday 11-May-24 Wednesday - TT
Monday 25-Mar-24 | 11 Sunday 12-May-24 | |  HOLID:
Tuesday 26-Mar-24 | 12 Monday 13-May-24
Wednesday | 27-Mar-24 | 13 Tuesday 14-May-24
Thursday 28-Mar-24 | 14 BMP DA Wednesday| 15-May-24
Friday 29-Mar-24 | H |& Thursday | 16-May-24
Saturday 30-Mar-24 | 15 Wednesday - TT Friday 17-May-24
Sunday 31-Mar-24 | H Saturday | 18-May-24
Monday 1-Apr-24 16 Sunday 19-May-24
Tuesday 2-Apr-24 17 Monday 20-May-24
Wednesday| 3-Apr-24 i8 Tuesday 21-May-24| 57
Thursday 4-Apr-24 19 Wednesday| 22-May-24 | 58
Friday 5-Apr-24 20 Thursday [ 23-May-24| 59
Saturday 6-Apr-24 i & Wednesday - TT Friday 24-May-24| 60
Sunday 7-Apr-24 ' ' Saturday | 25-May-24| 61 Wednesday TT
Monday 8-Apr-24 Sunday 26-May-24 .
Tuesday 9-Apr-24 Monday 27-May-24
Wednesday| 10-Apr-24 Tuesday 28-May-24
Thursday 11-Apr-24 Wednesday| 29-May-24 | 64 i cvg;f.!siEEEIRUIIiI!ENT
Friday 12-Apr-24 Thursday 30-May-24 | 65
Saturday 13-Apr-24 Friday 31-May-24| 66
Sunday 14-lApr—24g Saturday 1-Jun-24 67 Wednesday T
Monday 15-Apr-24 Sunday 2-Jun-24 | -
Tuesday 16-Apr-24 28 Monday 3-Jun-24
Wednesday| 17-Apr-24 | 29 Tuesday 4-Jun-24
Thursday 18-Apr-24 | 30 Wednesday| 5-Jun-24
Friday 19-Apr-24 | 31 Thursday 6-Jun-24
Saturday 20-Apr-24 | 32 Wednesday - TT Friday 7-Jun-24
Sunday 21-Apr-24 | H ve yanthi. Saturday 8-Jun-24-
Monday 22-Apr-24 33 Sunday 9-Jun-24 i
Tuesday | 23-Apr-24 | 34 Icmmm Monday | 10-Jun-24 | 74
Wednesday| 24-Apr-24 35 Tuesday 11-Jun-24 75
Thursday 25-Apr-24 | 36 Wednesday| 12-Jun-24 76
Friday 26-Apr-24 | 37 Thursday 13-Jun-24 | 77
Saturday 27-Apr-24 | 38 Wednesday - TT
g:.;n;sn;:ncernent of Regular 13.03.2024 J E:m‘:::né:;r:::st o 13.03.2024
LAST WORKING DAY 13.06.2024 LAST WORKING DAY 13.06.2024
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 77 TOTAL WORKING DAYS |77
TOTAL HRS WORKED 616 TOTAL HRS WORKED 616
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VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affillated to Anna University - Chennai

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023 -2024 (EVEN SEMESTER) - UG(III & IV YR) - 01.02.2024

e g ?::irv:}' I:E' III & IV Yr - BE Tuesday 12-Mar-24 35
pept) | Wko: AllECchcy Wednesday | 13-Mar-24 36
Commencement af
Thursday 1-Feb-24 1 Reguiar Classes Thursday 14-Mar-24
Friday 2-Feb-24 2 Friday 15-Mar-24
Saturday 3-Feb-24 3 WEDNESDAY -~ TT Saturday 16-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 4-Feb-24 : Sunday 17-Mar-24
Monday 5-Feb-24 4 Monday 18-Mar-24
Tuesday 6-Feb-24 5 Tuesday 19-Mar-24
Wednesday | 7-Feb-24 6 Wednesday | 20-Mar-24
Thursday 8-Feb-24 7 Thursday 21-Mar-24
Friday 9-Feb-24 8 Friday 22-Mar-24
Saturday 10-Feb-24 9 WEDNESDAY - TT Saturday 23-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 11-Feb-24 . Sunday 24-Mar-24 i e
Monday 12-Feb-24 10 Monday 25-Mar-24
Tuesday 13-Feb-24 11 Tuesday 26-Mar-24
Wednesdlay 14-Feb-24 12 Wednesday | 27-Mar-24
Thursday 15-Feb-24 13 Thursday 28-Mar-24
Friday 16-Feb-24 14 OMP i Friday 29-Mar-24
Saturday 17-Feb-24 15 WEDNESDAY - TT Saturday 30-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 18-Feb-24 | Sunday 31-Mar-24 oLt
Monday 19-Feb-24 16 Monday 1-Apr-24
Tuesday 20-Feb-24 17 Tuesday 2-Apr-24
Wednesday | 21-Feb-24 18 Wednesday | 3-Apr-24
Thursday 22-Feb-24 19 Thursday 4-Apr-24
Friday 23-Feb-24 20 Friday 5-Apr-24
Saturday 24-Feb-24 21 WEDNESDAY TT Saturday 6-Apr-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 25-Feb-24 - . HOLIDA 7 Sunday 7-Apr-24
Monday 26-Feb-24 Monday 8-Apr-24
Tuesday 27-Feb-24 23 Tuesday 9-Apr-24
Wednesday | 28-Feb-24 24 Wednesday | 10-Apr-24
Thursday 29-Feb-24 25 Thursday 11-Apr-24
Friday 1-Mar-24 26 Friday 12-Apr-24
Saturday 2-Mar-24 27 WEDNESDAY - TT Saturday 13-Apr-24
Sunday 3-Mar-24 i Y Sunday 14-Apr-24
Monday 4-Mar-24 28 DM {J Monday 15-Apr-24 STARTS
Tuesday 5-Mar-24 29 Tuesday 16-Apr-24
Wednesday | 6-Mar-24 30 Wednesday | 17-Apr-24
Thursday 7-Mar-24 31 Thursday 18-Apr-24
Friday 8-Mar-24 32 Friday 19-Apr-24
Saturday 9-Mar-24 33 Saturday 20-Apr-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 10-Mar-24 || Sunday 21-Apr-24
Monday 11-Mar-24 34 Monday 22-Apr-24
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Tuesday 23-Apr-24

68

Wednesday | 1-May-24

IAT - II1 - STARTS

Wednesday | 24-Apr-24 69 Thursday 2-May-24

Thursday | 25-Apr-24 70 Friday 3-May-24 Bl v UNIT - COMPLETION
Friday 26-Apr-24 71 Saturday | 4-May-24 WEDNESDAY - TT
Saturday 27-Apr-24 72 WEDNESDAY - TT Sunday 5-May-24

Sunday 28-Apr-24 Monday 6-May-24 78

Monday 29-Apr-24 73 Tuesday 7-May-24 79

Tuesday 30-Apr-24 74 7 Wednesday | 8-May-24 80 u “m

AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR

AS PER VVCET

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR

CLASSES 01.02.2024 CLASSES ] 01.02.2024
LAST WORKING DAY 08.05.2024 LAST WORKING DAY 08.05.2024
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80
TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640
K w 9
PRIN AL
PRINCIPAL,

VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 214.

Page 2 of 2



VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University - Chennai

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023 -2024 (ODD SEMESTER) - UG(III & IV YR) - 27.07.2023

Page 1
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= oy l(t:::-rv:l\lr L) T Tuesday | 5-Sep-23 32
Dept) ";"9' Al Branzhes Wednesday | 6-Sep-23

Thursday 27-Jul-23 Thursday 7-Sep-23
Friday 28-1ul-23 |1 Friday 8-Sep-23
Saturday 29-Jul-23 Saturday 9-Sep-23
Sunday | 30-Jul-23 | HOL: S Sunday | 10-Sep-23
Monday 31-Jul-23 2 Monday 11-Sep-23 | H¢
Tuesday 1-Aug-23 3 Tuesday 12-Sep-23 !
Wednesday | 2-Aug-23 4 Wednesday | 13-Sep-23 36 o
Thursday | 3-Aug-23 5 Thursday | 14-Sep-23 37 CY‘éLE ?L:ERI"ENT j
Friday 4-Aug-23 5 Friday 15-Sep-23 38
Saturday | 5-Aug-23 7 | Wed resdon Saturday | 16-Sep-23 39 MONDAY - TT |
Sunday 6-Aug-23 Houmw : Z310 Sunday 17-Sep-23 '_":" H : m
Monday 7-Aug-23 8 Monday 18-Sep-23 |) __ 40 .~ = - i
Tuesday 8-Aug-23 9 Tuesday 19-Sep-23 41
Wednesday | 9-Aug-23 10 Wednesday | 20-Sep-23 42 i
Thursday 10-Aug-23 11 Thursday 21-Sep-23 43
Friday 11-Aug-23 12 Friday 22-Sep-23 44
Saturday 12-Aug-23 13 THURSDAY - TT Saturday 23-Sep-23 45 MONDAY ~ 77 .
Sunday 13-Aug-23 | i ’ WIDAY Sunday 24-Sep-23 OLIDAY | H vODAY
Monday 14-Aug-23 Monday 25-Sep—23 46
Tuesday 15-Aug-23 | HOLIDAY | H Tuesday 26-Sep-23 47 -
Wednesday | 16-Aug-23 15 Wednesday | 27-Sep-23 48
Thursdey | 17-Aug-23 16 Thursday | 28-Sep-23 | HOLIDAY = H MILAD-UN-NARI
Friday 18-Aug-23 17 Friday 29-Sep-23 49 a
Saturday | 19-Aug-23 18 TUESDAY TT Saturday | 30-Sep-23 50 THURSDAY -TT |
Sunday | 20-Aug-23 L " HO 3 Sunday 1-Oct-23  HOLIDAY
Monday 21-Aug-23 19 Monday 2-Oct-23 GAMDHI JAYANTHI
Tuesday | 22-Aug-23 20 Tuesday 3-Oct-23 51 SAT <3 &
‘Wednesday | 23-Aug-23 21 _ Wednesday | 4-Oct-23 52
{Thursday | 24-Aug-23 22 IAT-1 -STARTS  RETTT R e 55
Friday 25-Aug-23 23 Friday 6-0ct-23 54
5Saturday 26-Aug-23 24 FRIDAY - TT Saturday 7-Oct-23 55 TUESDAY - T7T
Sunday 27-Aug-23 | HOLIDAY | H mgtn\* EIL Sunday 8-Oct-23 ﬁmm\' £ HOLIDAY
Monday | 28-Aug-23 25 Monday 9-Oct-23 56 T ~ COMPY
Tuesday | 29-Aug-23 26 Tuesday | 10-Oct-23 57 '
Wednesday | 30-Aug-23 Wednesday | 11-Oct-23 58 i
Thursday 31-Aug-23 Thursday 12-Oct-23 59 !
Friday 1-Sep-23 Friday 13-Oct-23 60
Saturday 2-Sep-23 | WED - TT Saturday 14-Oct-23 WEDNESDAY - TTj
Sunday | 3-Sep-23 | HOLIDAY | R | Sunday | 15-Oct-23 | HOLID HoLIDAY
Monday 4-Sep-23 Monday 16-Oct-23
Tuesday 17-0ct-23 63 Thursday 2-Nov-23




AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR

Wednesday | 18-Oct-23 64 Friday 3-Nov-23 76
Thursday 19-Oct-23 65 Saturday 4-Nov-23 77 TUESDAY - TT
Friday 20-Oct-23 85 Sunday 5-Nov-23
Saturday 21-Oct-23 67 THURSDAY - TT Monday 6-Nov-23
Sunday | 22-0ct-23 | § - HoL Tuesday | 7-Nov-23
Monday 23-0ct-23 l Wednesday | 8-Nov-23
Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Thursday 9-Nov-23
Wednesday | 25-Oct-23 Friday 10-Nov-23
Thursday 26-Oct-23 69 Saturday 11-Nov-23 ;
Friday 27-Oct-23 70 1] DM ¥ Sunday 12-Nov-23 ‘i
Saturday 28-0ct-23 71 MONDAY - TT Monday 13-Nov-23
Sunday PLRolnerkll HOLIDA OLIDZ Tuesday 14-Nov-23
Monday 30-Oct-23 72 Wednesday | 15-Nov-23 84 Modal Practical
Tuesday 31-Oct-23 73 Thursday 16-Nov-23 85 Examinations
Wednesday | 1-Nov-23 74. |5 c"gg;ﬁ‘mm’ Friday 17-Nov-23 86
N

Vi
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COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR

CLASSES 27.07.2023 CLASSES 27.07.2023

LAST WORKING DAY 17.11.2023 LAST WORKING DAY 17.11,2023

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 86 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 86

TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 688 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 688
R~
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VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Appraved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University - Chennai

B

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023 -2024 (ODD SEMESTER) - I & III SEM - UG & PG

» Nao. No. No. No.
i pate (fo???.":stipt) w?:fg. BE {:.I:ess 7 MBA i B LGl w'i': _ H i ' / . B | W'fg. e e n
Monday | 11-Sep-23 1 1 c:::;w;z::g;:xf_ 1
'_I'_uesday 12-Sep-23 2 2 2
Wednasdoy | 13- enags SEMESTER HOLIDAYS 3 | iNpucTION cLASSES 2 2 BRIDGE COURSE
Thursday 14-Sep-23 4 4 4
Friday 15-Sep-23 5 5 5
Saturday 16-Sep-23 6 6 6
Stinday 17-Sep-23 | .
Monday 18-5ep-23 |\
Tuesday 19-Sep-23
Wednesday | 20-Sep-23
Thursday 21-Sep-23
Friday 22-Sep-23
_Saturday 23-Sep-23
Sunday 24-Sep-23
Monday 25-Sep-23
'Tuesday 26-Sep-23
Wednesday | 27-Sep-23
Tl‘tursdEy 28-Sep-23
Friday 29-Sep-23
Saturday 30-Sep-23
Sunday | 1-0ct-23
ﬁa;dav 2-Oct-23 H
Tuesday 3-Oct-23 5 2
Wednesday | 4-Oct-23 6 3
Thursday 5-Oct-23 7 4
Friday 6-Oct-23 8 5
Saturday 7-Oct-23 TUESDAY - TT 9 TUESDAY - TT 20 TUESDAY - TT 6 TUESDAY - TT
Monday 9-Oct-23 10 7
Tuesday | 10-Oct-23 15 11 22
Wédnesday 11-Oct-23 16 _.—12 23
Thursday | 12-Oct-23 17 24 10 )
Friday 13-Oct-23 M LERE £ty i 25 11




pay | Date o TR TR P R R e e BT e e SRR T
Wkg. | Wkg. | Wkg. | Wkg.
Saturday 14-Oct-23 19 WEDNESDAY - TT 15 WEDNESDAY - TT 26 WEDNESDAY - TT WEDNESDAY -
Sunday | 15-Oct-23 i T ¥ | HOLIDAY i AY oL
Monday 16-Oct-23 20 16
Tuesday 17-Oct-23 21 17 14
Wednesday | 18-Oct-23 22 18 29 15
Thursday 19-Oct-23 23 19 30 16
Friday 20-0Oct-23 24 20 31 17
Saturday 21-Oct-23 25 THURSDAY - TT 21 THURSDAY - TT 32 THURSDAY - TT 18 THURSDAY - TT
Sunday 22-Oct-23
Monday 23-Oct-23 ||
Tuesday 24-Oct-23
Wednesday | 25-Oct-23
Thursday 26-0ct-23
Friday 27-0ct-23 28 24 35 21
Saturday 28-Oct-23 MONDAY - TT 29 25 MONDAY -TT 36 MONDAY - TT 22 MONDAY - TT
Sunday 29-Oct-23 1 i
Monday | 30-Oct-23 - JQI}, R n LI, - STARTS I - STARTS
Tuesday 31-Oct-23 24
Wednesday | 1-Nov-23 ‘32 25
Thursday 2-Nov-23 33 29 40 26
Friday 3-Nov-23 34 30 41 PV i1 UNIT - COMPLETION
Saturday | 4-Nov-23 35 TUESDAY - TT 31 TUESDAY - TT 42 TUESDAY - TT 28
Sunday 5-Nov-23 ' 1OLID |
Monday 6-Nov-23 36 32 EIL ONIT
Tuesday 7-Nov-23
Wednesday [ 8-Nov-23
Thursday 9-Nov-23
Friday 10-Nov-23
Saturday 11-Nov-23
Sunday 12-Nov-23
Monday 13-Nov-23
Tuesday 14-Nov-23
Wednesday | 15-Nov-23 42 38 49 35
Thursday 16-Nov-23 43 39 50 36
Friday 17-Nov-23 44 40 51 37
Eii_:u_rday 18-Nov-23 MONDAY - TT 45 41 52 MONDAY - TT 38 MONDAY - TT




0 No. No. No. No.

g v (fo':'::impn w';f BE ;IIAI«ES Tn‘nlm wfg. ! Y:n zfa{..f;:: s _\.ﬂ!?lsfg- IYr-M.E / MBA Wfq_. IYr- MC A‘
Sunday 19-Nov-23 MOLIDAY | MW HOLIDAY H H | HOLIDAY | H HOLIDAY
Monday 20-Nov-23 46 42 EL L 2 AR 39
Tuesday 21-Nov-23 47 43 54 40
Wednesday | 22-Nov-23 48 44 55 41 N COM| 04
Thursday 23-Nov-23 49 45 56 42
Friday 24-Nov-23 50 46 57 43
Saturday 25-Nov-23 51 TUESDAY T‘F' 47 TUESDAY - TT 58 i C0 44
Sunday 26-Nov-23 | HOLIDAY ; : l‘! it H
Monday 27-Nov-23 52
Tuesday 28-Nov-23 53
Wednesday | 29-Nov-23 54
Thursday 30-Nov-23 55
Friday 1-Dec-23 56
Saturday 2-Dec-23 57 FRIDAY TT 53 FRIDAY TT 64 FRIDAY T
Sunday 3-Dec-23 H H AY H |
Monday 4-Dec-23
Tuesday 5-Dec-23
Wednesday | 6-Dec-23
Thursday 7-Dec-23
Friday 8-Dec-23 69 el 1v unry - coMpLETION 8
Saturday | 9-Dec-23 WEDNESDAY - TT WEDNESDAY - TT
Sunday 10-Dec-23 u : A = H . HOLID 0 b T [ i
Monday 11-Dec-23 71 57
Tuesday 12-Dec-23 72 58
Wednesday | 13-Dec-23 73 59
Thursday 14-Dec-23 74 60
Friday 15-Dec-23 75 61
Saturday 16-Dec-23 69 THURSDAY ™ 65 THURSDAY T 76 THURSDAY T 62 THURSDAY - TT
Sunday 17-Dec-23 | i § H ' 1OLID
Monday 18-Dec-23 IAT ITI " STARTS
Tuesday 19-Dec-23 71
Wednesday | 20-Dec-23 72 ﬁmgmﬂm 68 79 65
Thursday | 21-Dec-23 73 66
Friday 22-Dec-23 74 67 i
Saturday | 23-Dec-23 Mnhédwl ”W 75 68 | MNonrday .o
Sunday 24-Dec-23 | HOLE i ﬁl‘lm T Hﬁmﬂﬁ 43 fi r
Monday 25-Dec-23 | Hon.mw W ’um.m ¥ - HRISTMAS




No. No. No. No.
o DRt uo?‘f:firf‘épn w‘:‘fg' BE ;Ii:l: 7 MBA ng. i 253111:!.1:: o _ﬁ;‘; ] B eeRE L HBA _“qu i AP G Ay
Tuesday 26-Dec-23
Wednesday | 27-Dec-23
Thursday | 28-Dec-23
Friday 29-Dec-23
Saturday 30-Dec-23
Sunday 31-Dec-23 | |
Monday 1-Jan-24 |
Tuesday 2-Jan-24 ‘
Wednesday | 3-Jan-24 82 78 u"“mmm:xgl enik 75
Thursday 4-Jan-24 83 79 76

AS PER VWCET
11.09.2023 - 23.09.2023

11.09.2023 - 27.09.2023

INDUCTION CLASSES & BRIDGE COURSE NIL NIL

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR CLASSES 20.09.2023 25.09.2023 11.09.2023 29.09.2023
LAST WORKING DAY 04.01.2024 04.01.2024 30.12.2023 04.01.2023
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 83 79 B7 76
TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 664 632 696 608

PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

11.09.2023 - 27.09.223

INDUCTEION CLASSES & BRIDGE COURSE NIL 11.09.2023 - 23.09.2023 NIL

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR CLASSES 20.09.2023 - 25.09.2023 11.09.2023 29,09.2023

LAST WORKING DAY 04.01.2024 04.01.2024 30.12.2023 04.01.2023

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 83 79 87 76

TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 664 632 696 608

KPt cipal -A/ﬂlf'rﬁ
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TIRUCHENGODE - 637214
Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University — Chennai

VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023 -2024 (ODD SEMESTER) - PG(III SEM / II YR MCA) - 7.08.2023

- - A;:tivitlslf T‘f" fhaay Saturday | 16-Sep-23 MONDAY - TT
i = (;;pi) ";:3; Sunday | 17-Sep-23 [ IR LY S A" c";ﬁ:ﬁ:‘;:; :

Manday 7-Aug-23 1 Monday 18-Sep-23 IAT-I = ST#.RTS 8
Tuesday 8-Aug-23 2 Tuesday 19-Sep-23 19
Wednesday | 9-Aug-23 3 Wednesday | 20-Sep-23 20

| Thursday 10-Aug-23 4 Thursday 21-Sep-23 21
Friday 11-Aug-23 5 Friday 22-Sep-23 22
Saturday 12-Aug-23 6 Saturday 23-5ep-23 23 MONDAY - TT 4‘
Sunday 13-Aug-23 Elei BV H Sunday 24-Sep-23 OLID QLIDA 5
Monday 14-Aug-23 Monday 25-Sep-23 24
Tuesday 15-Aug-23 EleiB(»7.0'8 Tuesday 26-Sep-23 25
Wednesday | 16-Aug-23 Wednesday | 27-Sep-23 f
Thursday 17-Aug-23 2 Thursday 28-Sep-23 @lalelRd7 % MILAD-UN-NABI
|Friday 18-Aug-23 Friday 29-Sep-23 27
Saturday 19-Aug-23 Saturday 30-Sep-23 28 THURSDAY - TT
Sunday | 20-Aug-23 e LT Ul Sunday SEESXN HOLIDAY - Hok ;
Monday 21-Aug-23 Monday 2-0Oct-23 EaleiBdaZyg GANDHI JA'!AN?H‘!T 3
Tuesday 22-Aug-23 Tuesday 3-0ct-23 29
Wednesday | 23-Aug-23 Wednesday | 4-Oct-23 30
Thursday 24-Aug-23 Thursday 5-0Oct-23 3 !
Friday 25-Aug-23 Friday 6-0Oct-23 52 '
Saturday 26-Aug-23 Saturday 7-0ct-23 33 TUESDlAY =T 3
Sunday 27-Aug-23 GLIDA OLID Sunday 8-Oct-23 WeielBisrod ; ._HQ}.IDAV .
Monday 28-Aug-23 3 Monday 9-0Oct-23 i
Tuesday | 29-Aug-23 4 Tuesday | 10-Oct-23 35 [EEEEETMENE
Wednesday | 30-Aug-23 5 Wednesday | 11-Oct-23 36 ;
Thursday 31-Aug-23 6 Thursday 12-Oct-23 =7 ,
Friday 1-Sep-23 7 Friday 13-0ct-23
Saturday 2-Sep-23 | WED - TT 8 Saturday 14-0Oct-23
Sunday 3-Sep-23 "aouon\? H HOLIDAY Sunday 15-Oct-23 [ile]his)
Monday 4-5ep-23 9 Monday 16-Oct-23
Tuesday 5-Sep-23 10 Tuesday 17-0ct-23 |
Wednesday G-Sep-z Wednesday | 18-Oct-23 42 '
Thursday 7-Sep-23 11 Thursday 19-Oct-23 43 1
Friday 8-Sep-23 12 Friday 20-0ct-23 44 |
Saturday 9-Sep-23 M:(al BT84 H HOLIDAY - MONTH END ESGid]feE1Y 21-Oct-23 45 THURSDAY - TT
Sunday 10-Sep-23 .H'OLID"AY HOLIDAY Sunday 22-Oct-23 @aielBisi b4 :
Monday 11-Sep-23 f;lelBisy 44 H Monday 23-Oct-23 EaielEiarh g AY&M PGGJ’#
Tuesday 12-Sep-23 Tuesday 24-0Oct-23 EiielBithy g VIJAYA DASAMI - =
Wednesday | 13-Sep-23 14 Wednesday | 25-0ct-23 |
Thursday 14-Sep-23 15 Thursday 26-0ct-23 47 j
Friday 15-Sep-23 16 Friday 27-Oct-23 48 L
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Saturday 28-Cct-23 49 MONDAY - 7T Friday 17-Nov-23

Sunday 29-Oct-23 [slsi8ia7 4 .HGL;IDA\' : Saturday 18-Nov-23

Monday 30-Oct-23 : Sunday 19-Nov-23 -_H’ﬂuﬂﬁﬁf_

Tuesday 31-Oct-23 51 Monday 20-Nov-23

Wednesday | 1-Nov-23 52 Tuesday 21-Nov-23 67

Thursday 2-Nov-23 53 Wednesday 22—No§-23 68

Friday 3-Nov-23 54 Thursday 23-Nov-23 69

Saturday 4-Nov-23 5 TUESDAY - Friday 24-Nov-23 70 i ngﬁﬁ%ﬂgzﬁm
Sunday 5-Nov-23 B leiRia} 48 : HOLIDAY Saturday 25-Nov-23 71 TUESDAY - TT
Monday 6-Nov-23 56 Sunday 26-Nov-23 DLIDA OLIDA
Tuesday 7-Nov-23 57 Monday 27-Nov-23 72 x AR
Wednesday | 8-Nov-23 58 Tuesday 28-Nov-23 73

Thursday 9-Nov-23 59 Wednesday | 29-Nov-23 74

Friday 10-Nov-23 60 Thursday 30-Nov-23 75 5t
Saturday | 11-Nov-23 EleIN T8 HOLIDAY Friday 1-Dec-23 76 et
Sunday 12-Nov-23 gslelBis7% & DEEPAVALI Saturday 2-Dec-23 77 WEDNESDAY - TT
Monday 13-Nov-23 @iis Rislhy HOLIDAY Sunday 3-Dec-23 .HOLIDA-";‘ : HOLIDAY
Tuesday 14-Nov-23 61 Monday 4-Dec-23

Wednesday | 15-Nov-23 62 Tuesday 5-Dec-23 79

Thursday 16-Nov-23 63 Wednesday | 6-Dec-23 80

: AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

- AS PER VVCET

COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR CLASSES |25.08.2023 COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR CLASSES |25.08.2023
LAST WORKING DAY 06.12.2023 LAST WORKING DAY 06.12.2023
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80 TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 80

TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640 TOTAL NO. OF HRS WORKING 640
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